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Suncity Group Formula 3 Macau Grand Prix - FIA F3 World Cup

Free Practice 1 - Classification TIMING BULLETIN 010

POS  NO   DRiVER′ TEAM             NAT CAR                       TlME   ON   LAPS  GAP   DIFF  KM′ H
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1   19    S`rgiO sette Camara
MOlopark wilh VEB

BRA Dallara Volkswagen

SWE Dallara Volkswagen

GBR Oallara Volkswagen

BRA Dallara Mercedes

AUT oallara Volkswagen

CHN Dallara Mercedes

GBR Dallara Mercedes

GBR Dallar. Volkswagen

DEIJ Dallara Mercedes

JPN Dallara Volkswagen

EST Dallara Mercedes

FRA Dallara Volkswagen

IND Dallara Volkswagen

JPN Dallara Volkswagen

DEU Dallara Mercedes

SMR Dallara Volkswagen

JPN Dallara Toyota

JPN Dallara Volkswagen

2:14808   10     13 16343

Stare 09:35:03 - End: 10:15:05
Weather/Track: Sun / Dry

Circuito da Guia, Macau
circuit Length = 6.120 Km - 3.8028 miles

15    Joe:EHksson
Motopark Ⅵath vEB

18   DanieI Ticktum
Motopark w“h VEB

26    Pedro Piquet
Van Amersfoort Racing

3    Ferdinand Habsburg
Ca口in

e    cuanyu zhou
SJM Theodore Racing Oy PREMA

7    Ca‖um‖ot
S」 M Theodore Racng by PREMA

l    Lando No「 ris
CaJ n

10    Mick Schumacher
S」 M Theodore Racng by PREMA

21    Kenta Yamashita
B Max RaOng Tean

25   Ralf Aron
Van Amersfoort Radng

5     Sacha Fenestraz
Calin

2    」ehan Daruvala
CaJ n

16    Tadasuke Makino
MolC park with VEB

2:14916    6     13   0108  0100  16330

2:14995    6     13   0187  0079  16321

2:15085   13     17   0277  0090  16310

2:15304   12     14   0496  0219  16283

2:15353    8     13   0545  0049  16277

2:15385   10     12   0577  0032  16274

2:15434    7     12   0626  0049  16268

2:16190   11     13   1382  0756  16177

2:16699    5     11    1891   0509  16117

2:16987   11     16   2179  0288 16083

2:17359    7     14   2551   0372  16040

2:17449   12     13   2641   0090  16029

2:17727   12     12   2919  0278  15997

2:17791    5      9    2983  0064 15989

2:18000    6     14   3192  0209  15965

2:18180    0     17   3372  0180  15944

2:18267   11     14   3459  0087 15934

2:18532    8      8    3724  0265  15904

2:19676    8     15   4868  1144 15774

2:20221   14     17   5413  0545 15712

2:30009    6      7   16201  9738 14687

22    Yuhi Sekiguchi                」PN Da‖ ara Volkswagen
B_Max Rac ng Team

20    Alex Palou                  」PN Danara TOmei
ThreeBond RaC ng wnh DoragO Co、 e

ll    ShO TSubol                 」PN Da‖ ara Toyota
TOM.s

6    Dev‖n Defrancesco           GBR Dal:ara Volkswagen
Ca‖ n

9   Maximilian Cunther
S」M Theo10re Racing oy PREMA

17   Ma"no Sato
MOtOpa「 k wth VEB

12   Ritomo Miyata
roMs

22  23   DRACON(Ryuli Kumita)
B Max RaCing Team
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